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Job Changes: Since Feb 2023 ('000s)
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Market Expectations for Fed Funds Rate
(Data via Fed Funds Futures, Feb 2024 - Feb 2026)
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Wizard Seminar DVD Library

o BAREIEE
Yok

I keSS EeRL 7=
B2 KRR
< b=k

il e 1.

21 Feb 2022 28 Apr 2022 5 Jul 2022 9 Sep 2022 16 Nov 2022 23 Jan 2023 30 Mar 2023 6 Jun 2023 11 Aug 2023 18 Oct 2023 25 Dec 2023
—"
EXMTA4-BIRIBA>T1T—5—

5 Dec 2021

tHPh




oY
B}
=
L
N
)
~

1.46700

1.42045

1.37295

1.27890

1.23140

0.90175

e L e T i et e, S e

EURUSD, Weekly_1,07854 1.07857_1.07226 107567 __ | ____

Iyt

Wizard Semingr DVD Library

JAAEMRLE:
= FFrLATLEEm |
Sl s
¥

] AhigESsEubLrFrro—
o~ S
S pL-Fay:

3

4
"

(5o Eeetey

il

er2.0_2 sub

22 Mar 2015 21 Feb 2016 22 Jan 2017 24 Dec 2017 25 Nov 2018 27 Oct 2019 27 Sep 2020 29 Aug 2021 31 Jul 2022 2 Jul 2023
—"
EXMTA4-BIRIBA>T1T—5—

20 Apr 2014

9 May 2013

tHPh




i
I
N’
_—
}
A
~
A
N
=

1.40670

1.37355

1.34105

1.30790

1.27475

1.17660

1.14345

1.11085

1.07780

1.04530

1.01215

Wizerd Seminar DVD Library

o W AERELE

bl i 3.

i s

I it gsanhlL o FFrn—
I F=Fo

a

Yol

21 Feb 2022 28 Apr 2022 5 Jul 2022 9 Sep 2022 16 Nov 2022 23 Jan 2023 30 Mar 2023 6 Jun 2023 11 Aug 2023 18 Oct 2023 25 Dec 2023
—"
ERXMT4-BRIEA>T10—-5—

L5 Dec 2021

tHPh




1.78190
1.71560
1.65060
1.531930
1.45300
1.22170
1.19040
1.12410
1.05910
0.99280

2 Jul 2023

31 Jul 2022

29 Aug 2021

27 Sep 2020

27 Oct 2019

25 Nov 2018

24 Dec 2017

22 Jan 2017

21 Feb 2016

22 Mar 2015

Wita
s

20 Apr 2014

EXMT4-ARIEA>T1T5—5—

Seminar DVD Library

Wizard
] AHgEsEebLrFrra—
B2 KRR

£ FFryAFhem
o SRR S

3 Re=Fader
er2.0_2 subwin
L]
n

tHPh

9 May 2013




HADEFHE2023F(GRAERE TR

Chart 4: Global debt rose to a new record high In 2023
World debt (Stn)
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Leading Economic Indicator Index vs. S&P 500
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